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9N Giag

T
suimsn 5‘5] nel WNANMISUM 2550004

< NSNS 5 a0
KRUNGTHAI BANK BRI VINAY 1596
Account No. 206-6-03363-4 Currency THB
Account Name msvatensia Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name TRAD BR.

Ledger Balance 1,792,351.87 Available Balance 1,792,351.87

Teller  Transactio

Cheque Init
Id n Code Amount Balance

Date N, o

Description

01-05-
2024

17:03:00 490342 CDCH 2,400.00 1,431,527.60 1157

02-05-
2024 AB0004

11:31:00 IORDDT 004-0718401321 2,100.00 1,433,627.60 0206

02-05-
2024 ITBANK

13:55:00 NBDDT TR fr2410230180 2,100.00 1,435,727.60 0241

02-05-
2024

14:43:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -23,265.00 1,412,462.60 0206

02-05-
2024

14:45:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -44,550.00 1,367,912.60 0206

02-05-

$222248:00 5562774 CWTRC 2061352359 10405076 -961.93 1,366,950.67 0206

02-05-
2024

16:30:00 552774 CWTRC 2060745640 10405077 -14,472.00 1,352,478.67 0206

02-05-
2024

16:31:00 562774 CWTRC 2060733146 10405078 -2,040.00 1,350,438.67 0206

02-05-

2024
16:32:00 5562774 CDCH 260.00 1,350,698.67 0206

02-05-

2024
16:33:00 552774 CDCH 13,600.00 1,364,298.67 0206

03-05-

2024
17:18:00 19537 CDCH 6,900.00 1,371,198.67 1157



HungnAas
The—

UNEBUMN 550005

ﬁh ] 3 = v,
07-05- Al '“J'JﬂfnigwEﬂaﬂa’)iWﬂ'ﬂ’Nm‘qu

2024

17:42:00 573487 CDCH 4,300.00 1,375,498.67 1157

08-05-
2024

09:22:00 570922 CWTRC 2061603696 10405080 -13,758.21 1,361,740.46 0206

10-05-

?1)-23%-00 19537 CWTRC 10405081  -1,09518 1,350,745.28 1157

13-05-

200 00 | 000 IORDDT 0041668699819 1,.800.00 1,361,545.28 0206

13-05-

38:2348:00 AB0002 IORDDT 002-3360750479 1,800.00 1,363,345.28 0206

13-05-

33:2446:00 AB0030 IORDDT 030-020429343674 1,800.00 1,365,145.28 0206

13-05-

%8:2145:00 ABO030 |~hRDDT  030-020408048062 1,800.00 1,366,945.28 0206

13-05-

?8:2542:00 AB0030 IORDDT 030-020409371836 1,800.00 1,368,745.28 0206

13-05-

?8:2549:00 AB0030 IORDDT 030-020432396263 1,800.00 1,370,545.28 0206

13-05-

3(1):2;0:00 ABO004 |\ hopDT  004-1431193724 1,800.00 1,372,345.28 0206

13-05-

%2:2246:00 573487 CWTPC 10405085 -656.91 1,371,688.37 0206

13-05-
2t 573487 CDCH 120,200.00 1,491,888.37 0206
16:33:00 ! : ’ ’ )

13-05-
e 573487 CDCH 66,600.00 1,558,488.37 0206
16:33:00 ' . } . d

13-05-

2024
16:34:00 573487 CDCH 68,800.00 1,627,288.37 0206

;gg’f 573487 CDCH 39,900.00 1,667,188.37 0206



ngndag
%

16:35:00 UNIMIEIM 530t
14-05- HONEMTINENAUITWAY 9B 6)

f8.2148.00 ABOO0Z | 5onDT  002-4647155789 2.000.00 1,669,188.37 0206

14-05-
2024 ABO00O11

13:50:00 IORDDT 011-3757026954 2,500.00 1,671,688.37 0206

14-05-
2024 AB0004

15:12:00 IORDDT 004-1791580354 2,000.00 1,673,688.37 0206

14-05-

2024
17:22:00 670349 CDCH 4,700.00 1,678,388.37 1157

15-05-

A0 o0 20 10RDDT  004-1718376420 200000 1.680.388.37 0206

15-05-

2024
16:18:00 670349 CDCH 4,000.00 1,684,388.37 1157

15-05- .

24 90155 CBCA  Round!:CK#10405082TRCBR#! 10405082  -1,500.00 1,682,888.37 0700
17-00:00
157CID
;g'ﬁf" CB Debit
24 90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10405083TRCBR#1 10405083  -2.160.00 1,680.728.37 0700
17:00:00 eroin

16-05-

32:2445:00 540876 CWCH 10405086 -5,740.00 1,674,988.37 0206

16-05-

?8:21‘;:00 540876 CWTRC 2061536344 10405079 -1,717.79 1,673,270.58 0206

17-05-

2024
15:53:00 570922 CDCH 6,400.00 1,679,670.58 0206

17-05-

%(5):25‘1:‘:00 570922 CWTRC 2060116627 10405084 -6,250.00 1,673,420.58 0206

17-05-

fg:z546:00 570922 CWTRC 2061688632 10405087 -880.00 1,672,540.58 0206

20-05-

2024
16:07:00 573487 CDCH 15,300.00 1,687,840.58 1157



20-05-
2024
16:08:00

21-05-
2024
15:49:00

23-05-
2024
11:06:00

23-05-
2024
16:29:00

23-05-
2024
17:00:00

24-05-
2024
13:04:00

24-05-
2024
16:08:00

25-05-
2024
18:50:00

27-05-
2024
16:07:00

28-05-
2024
15:29:00

28-05-
2024
15:31:00

28-05-
2024
15:32:00

29-05-
2024
15:19:00

29-05-
2024
15:56:00

30-05-
2024

573487

670349

ABO0004

540876

90155

573005

5562771

573121

550587

540876

540876

540876

Q37070

670349

ITBANK

CDCH

CDCH

fngndias

Foer

AN

IORDDT 004-1521196846

CDCH

CBCA

CWCH

CDCH

CWCH

CDCH

CWCH

CDCH

CDCH

BCD14

CDCH

NBDDT

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10405090 TRCBR#1
157CID

Trat Technical/20020A

TR fr 6625539198

WNEsilnn assauty
u'wmﬁmnﬁamsﬁ’mﬁwmsw

10405090

10405089

10405088

10405093

9,400.00

4,600.00

2,100.00

9,200.00

-250.00

-14,300.00

10,200.00

-4,320.00

7,400.00

-300.00

5,300.00

1,800.00

14,949 0N

6,700.00

1,000.00

1,697,240.58 1157

1,701,840.58 1157

1,703,940.58 0206

1,713,140.58 0206

1,712,890.58 0700

1,698,590.58 1157

1,708,790.58 1157

1,704,470.58 0845

1,711,870.58 0206

1,711,570.58 0206

1,716,870.58 0206

1,718,670.58 0206

10868

1,733,619 /R 2

1,740,319.58 1157

1,741,319.58 1157



15:32:00

30-05-
2024

15:46:00 292774

31-05-
2024
12:10:00

AB0030

31-05-
2024
13:38:00

AB0014

31-05-
2024
14:37:00

AB0014

31-05-
2024
14:37:00

ABO0004

31-05-
2024
14:53:00

ITBANK

31-05-
2024
14:53:00

AB0030

31-05-
2024

15:54:00 292774

31-05-
2024

15:55:00 252774

31-05-
2024

17:01:00 20155

Total Cr. =
487,009.00

CWCH

IORDDT

IORDDT

IORDDT

IORDDT

NBDDT

IORDDT

CDCH

CWTRC

CBCA

ungndag

o

YNETISTAT ITTULM

ASursmsivendeansintnamnn

10405094

030-020296012824

014-4370880980

014-8222207630

004-1318148143

TR fr 2060741823

030-020168563151

2060733146 10405095

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10405092TRCBR#1
157CID

10405092

Total Dr. =-155,665.02

-2,400.00

3,200.00

2,600.00

2,600.00

2,600.00

2,800.00

2,500.00

19,400.00

-11,808.00

-2,340.00

1,738,919.58

1,742,119.58

1,744,719.58

1,747,319.58

1,749,919.58

1,752,719.58

1,755,219.58

1,774,619.58

1,762,811.58

1,760,471.58

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0700



dungndas

sSUNMSNSVINE e

KRUNGTHAI BANK
YNENISIAT ISTIUAD

Account No.  206-6-03931-4 Currency THB ” - v o b
3 1] TINYIIRINN
Account Name ‘nndumaiadsema(iuneisusadn Account Status Active ;daqu'mn'ﬁ'mtl'la RlLL
Alias Name Branch Name TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 66,450.00 Available Balance 66,450.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00



sSUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-037044

Currency

Account Name ﬁuqawuvf’:'lﬂ-fiua{uwumlﬁw Account Status

Alias Name dugamyurilslumsdams Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balance

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00

tfumgnrim

T

THB -

Ao L. wmanien assud,
TRAD BR. REMBMTIMESasagramsm
0.00

Amount Balance Init Br



INgNGal
sumMsnsvine o

KRUNGTHAI BANK
unasinn assauunt
Account No.  206-6-04777-5 Currency THB v o - v .
Account Name Fnendusmisthsama(Swdssiudyy/ Account Status Active f:l’ TUTBANTINEIQUETH" ~amsH e
Alias Name SmendunWeteama(wintusyyy Branch Name TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00



suIMSNSVINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-1-62465-0

Currency

Account Name  ugamynvialu-Gumiumuenldsn Account Status

Alias Name  dwgawypwiluvlums
Ledger Balance 0.00

Branch Name
Available Balance

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00

ehtmgné‘iaq
T

THB UNIM5LnA 195U

Ve
Active b ‘]ujgnqﬁ“m s P
< dean
TRAD BR. A

0.00

il

Amount Tax Balance Init Br



Account No.

Account Name mmateane

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

24-05-2024
10:15:00

24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
24-05-2024
10:15:00
28-05-2024
02:50:00
28-05-2024
04:35:00
28-05-2024
04:35.00
28-05-2024
04:35:00
28-05-2024
04:45:00
28-05-2024
10:10:00
28-05-2024
20:28:00
29-05-2024
12:20:00
29-05-2024
13:51:00
29-05-2024
13:53:00

Teller Id

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

90180

550287

K19294

K19294

206-6-03362-6 Currency

SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCDO02

CBCA

CWTRC

PADWP

PADWP

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC

VEC.GO/200059

SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS INCL R1

2061333362

9294-10900016312302141

9294-10900016312302141

TRAD BR.

funansae
oo

UNEIsEAY 350N
femnemamedvasindnne

Cheque

No. Amount Balance Init Br

14,746.67 14,746.67 108682
590.00 15,336.67 108682
10,630.00 25,966.67 108682
226,220.00 252,186.67 108682
2,000.00 254,186.67 108682
536.00 254,722.67 108682
36,419.36 291,142.03 108682
1,500.00 292,642.03 108682
6,750.00 299,392.03 108682
737.00 300,129.03 108682
9,210.00 309,339.03 108682
176,169.64 485,508.67 108682
9,800.00 495,308.67 108682

" 293,349.67 0206

201,959.00
" 110,479.67 0206

182,870.00
-11,210.00 99,269.67 0206
-14,009.67 85,260.00 0206
-10,174.00 75,086.00 0206
26,785.00 101,871.00 108682
10377643 -48,200.00 53,671.00 0700
10377641 -2,707.00 50,964.00 0206

-13,500.00 37,464.00 0206

-1,072.00 36,392.00 0206



29-05-2024
13:54:00

29-05-2024
13:57:00
29-05-2024
14:02:00
30-05-2024
09:45:00
30-05-2024
09:45:00
30-05-2024
09:45:00
30-05-2024
09:45:00
30-05-2024
09:45.00
30-05-2024
09:45:00
30-05-2024
18:42:00
31-05-2024
15:01:00

K19294

K19294

K19294

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

90180

540876

Total Cr. = 530,805.61

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CWTRC

9294-10900016312302141

9294-10900016312302141

9294-10900016312302141

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:34 SBR:177 ICAS INCL

R1
2061059910

Total Dr. =-530,805.61

-1,474.00
-1,180.00
-21,260.00
2,204.63
1,320.38
948.02
1,209.53
1,163.30

1,866.08

10377642 -12,478.00

10377644 -8,711.94

34,918 00
33,738.00
12,478.00
14,682.63
16,003.01
16,951.03
18,160.56
19,323.86
21,189.94
8,711.94

0.00

0206

0206

0206

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0206

gNGaY
)

UNENMSUAT 550U
NI TINGIRVAITNAY 105

B
AT}



INgNGag
suIMSNSvINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK Threr
Account No.  206-6-04778-3 Currency THB - UnNMsiien ITTUUNY
Account Name ‘inmésmsvatusma Account Status Active o 1”7&10'1‘557!8’)52}?{131&‘5”;7
Alias Name InmésensWethane Branch Name TRAD BR. INTIN
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00



NgNGaY
SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK T
UNENMSTAT 25300k

Account No.  206-6-04942-5 Currency THB ¥ = o

Account Name “nméi mwwethseme Account Status Active q WU?ﬂnﬁSQYIUﬁaﬂaqsﬁ‘m-ﬁqmﬁqm
Alias Name Branch Name TRAD BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00



finaneal
sSUIMSNSVINE i

KRUNGTHAI BANK ) 5
YNEITUAT AFTULNT

Account No.  206-6-05054-7 Currency THB ﬁﬁ’]uqan’li’iﬂ&l’laﬂa'ﬁﬁﬂﬁwnﬂﬂ
Account Name Iwnspmswediee Account Status Active y

Alias Name Ingnibesindsene Branch Name TRAD BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00



